Expenditure
2023/24
2022/23

Income
2023/24
2022/23

2023/24

2022/23

2023/24

Draft proposed expenditure
Total anticipated expenditure
Difference

Draft anticipated Income
Total anticipated income
Difference

Draft proposed expenditure
Draft anticipated Income
Proposed draft Precept figure

Precept Received

Draft Precept

707,726
635,851

71,875 Equates to a 11.3% increase

36,013
30,760

5,253 Equate to a 17.1% increase

707,726

36,013

671,713
605091 + 3,474.09 Band D equivalen properties = £174.18
671713 + 3556.29Band D equivalen properties = £188.90

increase £14.72 increase of

(£1.23 per month increase)

8.45%
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