_		
Fvnor	nditure	
LADEI	iuituie	

•					
2023/24 2022/23	Draft proposed expenditure Total anticipated expenditure Difference	707,726 635,851 71,875 Equates to a 11.3% increase			
Income 2023/24 2022/23	Draft anticipated Income Total anticipated income Difference	36,013 30,760 5,253 Equate to a 17.1% increase			
2023/24	Draft proposed expenditure Draft anticipated Income Proposed draft Precept figure	707,726 36,013 671,713			
2022/23	Precept Received	605091 ÷ 3,474.09 Band D equivalen properties	;=	£174.18	
2023/24	Draft Precept	671713 ÷ 3556.29Band D equivalen properties = in	= ncrease	£188.90 £14.72 increase of	8.45%

(£1.23 per month increase)